2002 PIMBA COMPETITION RESULTS

Saturday, September 7th @ Kiski Area High School (Vandergrfit, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA CLASS ARA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
Beaver 71.85 MGE Elizabeth Forward 70.80 MVGE Deer Lakes 69.35 MVGE Woodland Hills 66.00 MVGE Norwin 84.05 MVGE
Cochranton 69.10 V Gateway 81.05

Saturday, September 7th @ McGuffey High School (Claysville, PA)
CLASSA CLASS AA CLASS ARA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
West Allegheny 69.55 MVGE Trinity 76.55 MVGE

Saturday, September 14th @ Norwin High School (North Huntingdon, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA CLASS ARA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
South Park 63.50 MVGE Elizabeth Forward 73.70 MVGE Mars 80.60 MVGE Penn-Trafford 72.60 MVGE Kiski 89.20 MVGE
McKeesport 70.40 New Philadelphia Gateway 84.90
(OH) 75.15
Deer Lakes 71.35
Blackhawk 69.30
Fox Chapel 68.90
East Allegheny 67.55

Saturday, September 21st @ Mars Area High School (Mars, PA)

CLASS A CLASS AA CLASS ARA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS

Beaver 75.60 MGE McDowell 79.50 MVGE Deer Lakes 76.90 MVGE General McLane 75.50 MVGE Norwin 87.25 MVGE
Cochranton 73.80 V Schenley 71.60 West Allegheny 74.00

Sharon 69.90 Riverside 67.20

Saturday, September 21st @ Southmoreland High School (Alverton, PA)

CLASS A CLASS AA CLASS ARA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
Steel Valley 70.00 MVGE McGuffey 72.25 MVGE Penn-Trafford 79.20 MVGE  Gateway 86.00 MVGE
Laurel Highlands 67.55 Woodland Hills 75.95
Ringgold 62.80

Saturday, September 28th @ McKeesport Area High School (McKeesport, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA CLASS AAA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
Serra Catholic 63.75 VGE East Allegheny 74.45 MVGE Trinity 84.10 MVGE Norwin 89.80 MVGE
California 6140 M Greater Latrobe 68.80

Saturday, October 5th @ Woodland Hills High School (Pittsburgh, PA)
CLASSA CLASS AA CLASS AAA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS
Beaver 83.30 MVGE West Seneca Mars 87.90 MVGE Kiski 94.95 MVGE



Charleroi 67.05 West (NY) 82.75 GE
Elizabeth Forward 82.60 MV
Schenley 68.75

Saturday, October 12th @ Elizabeth Forward High School (Elizabeth, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA

South Park 70.20 MGE McKeesport 77.75 MVGE

Sharon 69.20 V

Charleroi 65.20

Saturday, October 19th @ Gateway High School (Monroeville, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA

Brockway 70.25 MVGE Elizabeth Forward 81.95 MVGE
McKeesport 80.25
Schenley 66.45

Saturday, October 19th @ West Allegheny High School (Imperial, PA)

CLASSA CLASS AA

Charleroi 70.80 MVGE

Burgettstown 59.05

Saturday, November 2nd PIMBA CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Beaver 82.70 MGE Elizabeth Forward 81.60 \
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Center
West Allegheny

CLASS AAA
Southmoreland
Deer Lakes

Fox Chapel
East Allegheny
McGuffey
Ringgold

CLASS ARA

Deer Lakes
Southmoreland
Laurel Highlands

CLASS ARA
Blackhawk
Center

East Allegheny
McGuffey
Ringgold

CLASS ARA

Mars
Southmoreland
Deer Lakes
West Allegheny
Blackhawk

Fox Chapel

East Allegheny
McGuffey
Laurel Highlands
Ringgold

80.75
79.90

83.75 MV
83.45 GE
76.45
75.95
73.75
65.05

85.25 MVGE
80.70
69.60

85.85 MGE
8440 V
82.60

78.25

73.65

91.15 MVGE
86.65
83.20
82.35
81.05
79.95
78.15
73.45
69.10
65.60

CLASS AAAA

Trinity

Wheeling Park(WV)
Harborcreek
Penn-Trafford

CLASS AAAA
Penn-Trafford
Woodland Hills

CLASS AAAA

CLASS AAAA
Trinity
Penn-Trafford
Woodland Hills

87.95 MVGE
84.40
80.85
79.60

78.95 MVGE
74.50

88.65 MVGE
78.50
75.75

Gateway

NATIONAL CLASS

NATIONAL CLASS

Kiski
Norwin

NATIONAL CLASS

NATIONAL CLASS

Kiski
Norwin
Gateway

91.55

93.70 MVGE
91.60

96.15 MVGE
93.60
88.60



