2002 PIMBA COMPETITION RESULTS

Saturday, September 7	Saturday, September 7th @ Kiski Area High School (Vandergrfit, PA)											
CLASS A		CLASS AA		CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS				
Beaver	71.85 MGE	Elizabeth Forward	70.80 MVGE	Deer Lakes	69.35 MVGE	Woodland Hills	66.00 MVGE	Norwin	84.05 MVGE			
Cochranton	69.10 V							Gateway	81.05			

Saturday, September 7th @ McGuffey High School (Claysville, PA)										
CLASS A	CLASS AA	CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA	NATIONAL CLASS					
		West Allegheny	69.55 MVGE	Trinity	76.55 MVGE					

Saturday, Septem	ber 14th @ Norwin Hi	gh School (North Huntin	ngdon, PA)						
CLASS A		CLASS AA		CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS	
South Park	63.50 MVGE	Elizabeth Forward	73.70 MVGE	Mars	80.60 MVGE	Penn-Trafford	72.60 MVGE	Kiski	89.20 MVGE
		McKeesport	70.40	New Philadelphia				Gateway	84.90
				(OH)	75.15				
				Deer Lakes	71.35				
				Blackhawk	69.30				
				Fox Chapel	68.90				
				East Allegheny	67.55				

Saturday, September	Saturday, September 21st @ Mars Area High School (Mars, PA)											
CLASS A		CLASS AA		CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLAS	S			
Beaver	75.60 MGE	McDowell	79.50 MVGE	Deer Lakes	76.90 MVGE	General McLane	75.50 MVGE	Norwin	87.25 MVGE			
Cochranton	73.80 V	Schenley	71.60	West Allegheny	74.00							
Sharon	69.90	Riverside	67.20									

Saturday, September 21st @ Southmoreland High School (Alverton, PA)											
CLASS A	CLASS AA			CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS			
	Steel Valley	70.00 MV	'GE	McGuffey	72.25 MVGE	Penn-Trafford	79.20 MVGE	Gateway	86.00 MVGE		
				Laurel Highlands	67.55	Woodland Hills	75.95				
				Ringgold	62.80						

Saturday, September 28th @ McKeesport Area High School (McKeesport, PA)										
CLASS A	CLASS AA	CLASS AAA	CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS					
Serra Catholic	63.75 VGE	East Allegheny 7	4.45 MVGE Trinity	84.10 MVGE	Norwin	89.80 MVGE				
California	61.40 M	Greater Latrobe 6	8.80							

Saturday, October 5	Saturday, October 5th @ Woodland Hills High School (Pittsburgh, PA)										
CLASS A CLASS AAA CLASS AAA CLASS AAAA NATIONAL CLASS											
Beaver	83.30 MVGE	West Seneca	Mars	87.90 MVGE	Kiski	94.95 MVGE					

Charleroi	67.05	West (NY)	82.75	GE	Center	80.75	Gateway	91.55
		Elizabeth Forward	82.60	MV	West Allegheny	79.90		
		Schenley	68.75					

CLASS A			CLASS AA		CLASS AAA			CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS
South Park	70.20 M	IGE	McKeesport	77.75 MVGE	Southmoreland	83.75	MV	Trinity	87.95 MVGE	
Sharon	69.20	V			Deer Lakes	83.45	GE	Wheeling Park(WV)	84.40	
Charleroi	65.20				Fox Chapel	76.45		Harborcreek	80.85	
					East Allegheny	75.95		Penn-Trafford	79.60	
					McGuffey	73.75				
					Ringgold	65.05				

Saturday, October 2	Saturday, October 19th @ Gateway High School (Monroeville, PA)												
CLASS A		CLASS AA		CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS					
Brockway	70.25 MVGE	Elizabeth Forward	81.95 MVGE	Deer Lakes	85.25 MVGE	Penn-Trafford	78.95 MVGE	Kiski	93.70 MVGE				
		McKeesport	80.25	Southmoreland	80.70	Woodland Hills	74.50	Norwin	91.60				
		Schenley	66.45	Laurel Highlands	69.60								

Saturday, October	Saturday, October 19th @ West Allegheny High School (Imperial, PA)										
CLASS A	CLASS AA	CLASS AAA	CLASS AAAA	NATIONAL CLASS							
Charleroi	70.80 MVGE	Blackhawk	85.85 MGE								
Burgettstown	59.05	Center	84.40 V								
		East Allegheny	82.60								
		McGuffey	78.25								
		Ringgold	73.65								

Saturday, Novembe	er 2nd PIMBA	CHAM	PIONSHIPS								
CLASS A			CLASS AA			CLASS AAA		CLASS AAAA		NATIONAL CLASS	
Beaver	82.70	MGE	Elizabeth Forward	81.60	V	Mars	91.15 MVGE	Trinity	88.65 MVGE	Kiski	96.15 MVGE
Cochranton	79.45	V	McKeesport	81.15	MGE	Southmoreland	86.65	Penn-Trafford	78.50	Norwin	93.60
South Park	76.35					Deer Lakes	83.20	Woodland Hills	75.75	Gateway	88.60
Sharon	71.60					West Allegheny	82.35				
Charleroi	66.55					Blackhawk	81.05				
						Fox Chapel	79.95				
						East Allegheny	78.15				
						McGuffey	73.45				
						Laurel Highlands	69.10				
						Ringgold	65.60				